

## Ensunet Technology Group Officially Supported More Than \$11.6 Billion in M&A Activity

Ensuret Technology Group is proud to announce that it has supported mergers and acquisition deals that total \$11.6 billion.

SAN DIEGO, CA, USA, November 17, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Ensunet Technology Group, a San Diego-based premiere provider of vendor-agnostic enterprise IT services, is proud to announce that it has supported mergers and acquisition deals that total \$11.6 billion. It is a remarkable milestone that demonstrates the company's dedication to providing trusted, efficient, and transparent M&A consulting for Corporate Strategics and Private Equity.

Ensured has been in the IT post-merger integrations (PMI) sector for over five years. It has been involved in planning, organizing, and availing the necessary resources to facilitate successful acquisitions, from million- to billion-dollar mergers. In October, Ensured Technology Group was involved in a global M&A engagement valued at over \$7.6 billion.

"This is an important achievement for Ensunet Technology Group and the involved parties in this M&A engagement," says Paul Robinson, CEO of Ensunet Technology Group. "It has empowered our company, helping us to render our quality IT PMI services to globally-recognized companies. This serves as an important milestone in our company's evolving history."

Ensunet understands the IT risks involved in large acquisitions. Several factors need to be considered to ensure that the process runs seamlessly to prevent data exfiltration, systems breaches, and interoperability issues which are impediments to speed and realizing M&A synergies. As an IT and M&A specialist, Ensunet ensures rapid and cost-effective integration. The company also provides consultation services to M&A advisors to help them render better PMI services to their clients.

To learn more about Ensunet Technology Group and the services they provide, <u>visit their website</u> or contact them by phone at (858) 348-4690.

## About Ensunet Technology Group

San Diego-based Ensunet Technology Group is a premiere provider of vendor-agnostic enterprise IT services, specializing in pre- and post-merger IT integration that delivers positive operational, performance and financial business impact. As an elite and agile "on-call tiger team,"

Ensunet has been entrusted with over \$11.6 billion in global IT merger-and-acquisition support by Fortune 1000 enterprises. Ensuret is an 8(a) qualified and SBA-certified small business; in 2018, the company was ranked Number 335 on Inc. Magazine's 5,000 fastest-growing private companies in America—and among its top ten for IT management companies. For more information, visit www.ensunet.com.

Christine Ibrahim **Ensunet Technology Group** +1 858-348-4690 info@ensunet.com Visit us on social media: Facebook **Twitter** LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/530898137

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.